tatc!c
Innovation & Quality
LED BACKLIT PANEL
Specification:
VO-22W40-120-3Way-B-PX 2x2 ft 40-30-25W
VO-14W40-120-3Way-B-PX lx4 ft 40-30-25W
VO-24W50-120-3Way-B-PX 2x4 ft 50-40-30W
125
3500K-
4000K- Ra>80
5000K
changeable
LED BACKLIT PANEL
1-10V 120-277V
For Model No.
"3Way" represent the selectable power 40W/30W/25W(2x2, 1x4) , 50W/40W/30W(2x4) and selectable
CCT is 5000K/ 4000K/3500K
Features:
• No LGP , never yellowing.
• High efficacy up to 125 lm/w, meet DLC standard and premium version.
• Series: Color & Wattage tunable.
• 5 Years warranty
• 50% energy saving, high brightness and even light
• Fast start, no flickering and noise
• The latest high efficiency constant current driver, ana-wave interference
• Lead-free, green environmental protecton, meet ROHS requirements
®30-40-sCIW
@25-30-40W
�
�
CCT Adjustable
_..
c@us [C]
LISTED Dimmable
tatc!c
Innovation & Quality LED BACKLIT PANEL
Applications:
• Power Factor: >0.9
• CRl:>80
• Warranty: 5years
PMMALENS SDCM<O UGR<Yr Flicker free Thicker cooper foil
Dimensions:
2' 4'
l l
4'
II II] 2' 2'
J J
602*602mm 602*1209mm 298*1209mm
Installation Accessories:
- Spring Clip - Suspended Kit - Surface Mounted Frame